

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24240/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03/07/2012
in WP No. 44990/2006 passed by the High Court of Madras)

V.M. GANGADHARAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and permission to file additional documents and interim
relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 25024/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5594/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 08/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Anand Padmanabhan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Rajsekaran, Adv.

Mr. Shashi Bhushan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. K. K. Mani, Adv.

Ms. T. Archana, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani, Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Rajni Mukhi

Date: 2015.01.09

16:41:05 IST

Reason:

Mr. R. Natarajan, Adv.

Mr. P. N. Ramalingam, Adv.

Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

- 2 -

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matters on 14th April, 2015.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.

(Suman Jain)
Court Master